

## RSSN Revolutionizes Addiction Support by Expanding its Services to Support Sober Living Homes and Treatment Centers

RSSN Revolutionizes Addiction Recovery with a Personalized Online Platform,

Expands Services to Support Sober Living Homes and Treatment Centers Nationwide

UNITED STATES, February 7, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Remote Sober Support Network

"

By partnering with sober living homes and treatment centers nationwide, we seek to be in the patient's back pocket after they leave treatment, ensuring support and guidance throughout their lives."

Daniel Ross

Revolutionizes Addiction Recovery with Personalized
Online Platform, Expands Services to Support Sober Living
Homes and Treatment Centers Nationwide

Remote Sober Support Network, a pioneering organization dedicated to providing comprehensive addiction recovery support, announces the launch of its innovative online platform. In addition to its individualized services, the organization is proud to introduce a new initiative: serving as a tack-on service to sober living homes and treatment centers around the country. This expansion aims to offer continuous support to individuals post-treatment,

ensuring they have the resources and community they need to maintain sobriety effectively.

Recognizing the crucial role of personalized support in the journey to sobriety, Remote Sober Support Network has developed a platform that caters to the diverse needs and interests of its members. Through Slack, users can engage in specialized channels tailored to their unique preferences, fostering a sense of belonging and connection within the community.

"Our mission at Remote Sober Support Network is to empower individuals and families affected by addiction by providing accessible, personalized support wherever they are," said both Founders/CEO's Daniel Ross and Cainan Oliver. "With our innovative platform, we aim to revolutionize the way people approach recovery, offering a comprehensive suite of services designed to meet the diverse needs of our members."

Key features of the Remote Sober Support Network platform include:

- 1. One-on-One Coaching: Personalized coaching sessions tailored to each individual's journey towards sobriety, providing guidance, accountability, and support.
- 2. Daily Group Meetings: Regular group meetings for both Sober Support and Family Support, fostering a supportive community where members can share experiences, insights, and encouragement.
- 3. Vibrant Community on Slack: Access to a dynamic and inclusive community via Slack, where members can connect with peers, join specialized channels based on their interests, and engage in discussions on various topics related to addiction recovery.
- Accessible Meetings via Zoom:
   Convenient access to meetings via
   Zoom, allowing members to participate

SOBER SUPPORT

Remote Sober Support Network

from anywhere with an internet connection, promoting inclusivity and flexibility.

As the world continues to navigate the challenges of addiction, Remote Sober Support Network remains committed to providing compassionate, effective, and accessible support to those in need. By partnering with sober living homes and treatment centers nationwide, the organization seeks to be in the "patient's back pocket after they leave treatment," ensuring continuous support and guidance throughout their recovery journey.

For more information about Remote Sober Support Network and to join the community, visit <a href="https://www.remotesobersupportnetwork.com">www.remotesobersupportnetwork.com</a>

## Contact:

Jill Ross Director of Family Support | RSSN jill@remotesobersupport.com 310-699-8411

[End of Press Release]

Jill Ross Remote Sober Support Network +1 310-699-8411

email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

**Twitter** 

LinkedIn

Instagram

YouTube

TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/686051355

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.